Property-Wide 5/29/2025 Section 3(a) of the Development’s Regulatory Agreement 
requires that no fewer than fifty percent (50%), or one 
hundred sixty (160) units, of the total units in the project 
be reserved for and occupied by Low-Income Households. 
The Auditor reports that only one hundred fifty-five (155) 
units are currently reserved/occupied, falling short of the 
required threshold. To achieve and maintain compliance, 
ensure that at least 160 units (50% of the total) are 
properly designated for and occupied by Low-Income 
Households.

Corrected